
SAFETY CATALOGUE

Lockouts Stations
Safety

765 LS-4
Lockout station

Code Ref. Dimensions Capacity

765101

765111

LS-4

LS-4-D

300x210x60 mm

300x210x60 mm

Supplied without products

Supplied with: 
4 padlocks (cod. 761108)
2 lockout hasps (cod. 764101) 
25 labels (cod. 765103)

Lockout station
Panel made of ABS. 

Door made of high-resistance 
polycarbonate. 

Used for organising daily use of 
padlocks and labels.

765 LS-10
Lockout station

Code Ref. Dimensions Capacity

765102

765112

LS-10

LS-10-D

486x300x60 mm

486x300x60 mm

Supplied without products

Supplied with: 
10 padlocks (cod. 761108)
3 lockout hasps (cod. 764101) 
25 labels (cod. 765103)


