SAFETY CATALOGUE



## Lockout station

Panel made of ABS.

Door made of high-resistance polycarbonate.

Used for organising daily use of padlocks and labels.





## 765 LS-4

Lockout station

Code	Ref.	Dimensions	Capacity
765101	LS-4	300x210x60 mm	Supplied without products
765111	LS-4-D	300x210x60 mm	Supplied with: 4 padlocks (cod. 761108) 2 lockout hasps (cod. 764101) 25 labels (cod. 765103)

## 765 LS-10

Lockout station

	Code	Ref.	Dimensions	Capacity
7	765102	LS-10	486x300x60 mm	Supplied without products
7	765112	LS-10-D	486x300x60 mm	Supplied with: 10 padlocks (cod. 761108) 3 lockout hasps (cod. 764101) 25 labels (cod. 765103)

